
September 12, 2018 

Asst. Vice President, Listing Deptt. 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 
Exchange Plaza, Plot C/1, G Block 
Sandra Kurla Complex, 
Sandra (E), 
MUMBAI - 400 051 
Scrip Code: HEROMOTOCO 

The Secretary, 
BSE Limited 
z5th Floor, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
MUMBAI - 400 001 
Scrip Code: 500182 

-~ Hero 

Re.: Disclosure under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015 

Sub: Submission of newspaper advertisement 

Dear Sirs, 

Please find enclosed herewith a copy of the newspaper advertisement published regarding 
the requests for issue of the duplicate share certificates in lieu of the original share 
certificates that are reported to be lost and not traceable. 

This is submitted for your information and records. 

For Hero MotoCorp Ltd. 

k 
(Neerj~ a) 
Company Secretary 
"1. 
Encl.: as above 

Hero MotoCorp Ltd. 
Regd. Office: 34,Community Centre, Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi-110057, India 
Tel. +91-11-26142451, 46044100, Fax +91-11-26143321, 26143198 
HeroMotoCorp.com CIN: L35911DL 1984PLC017354 PAN: AAACH081 2J 
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I 

Name of 
Shareholder 

Himanshu V 
Deoskar 

Folio No. Certificate 
no. 

0000100 8 

Distinctive No. 
From To Shares 

1046981 1050980 

Any person who has/have a claim in respect of the said share certificate(s) sho 
his.,her/their claim with all supporting documents with the Company at its corpora e o 
situated at C-40, Sector-59, Noida, Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar U.P -201307. If no 
and legitimate claim is received within 15 days from the publication of this no ce, e 
Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certJficate(s) to the person s ed aoo e 
and no further claim would be entertained fro a yo' e' perso s 

For R Syste s I temational Limited 
Sd/

Bhasker Dubey 
Date: 11 .09.2018 (Co pa y Secre ary & Compliance Officer) 
Place: NOIDA 

I 

11 
Hero MotoCorp Limited 

Regd Office 34 Commumty Centre. Basant Lok. Vasant V1har, New Delhi - 110057 
GIN L35911OL1 984PLC017354 Phone·011-46044100. Fax:011-26143321 
E-mail secretanalho@heromotocorp.com. Website. www.heromotocorp.com 

Public Notice for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates 
Members of the general public and existing shareholders of Hero MotoCorp ltd 
('Company') are hereby informed that the original Share Certificates, details of w · 
are given hereunder have been reported lost/misplaced/stolen/not received and t a· 
pursuant to requests received from concerned shareholders, the Company intends to 1 
duplicate Share Certificates in lieu of the said original Shares Certificates in their favour 

Sr. Folio No. Shareholder's 1------,-----1Certificate No. of 
No.(s) 

HML0090264 Nirmala Bhansali 

2 HML0090263 Harish Chand 

3 

4 

5 

Bhansal1 

HML0090264 Nirmala Bhansali 

HML0090263 Harish Chand 
Bhansali 

HML0086747 NitinAmrutlal 
Mashru 

21187692 21187741 
21187742 21187791 
21187792 21187841 
21187842 21187891 
21187892 21187941 
21187942 21187991 
21187992 21188028 

349534 
349535 
349536 
349537 
349538 
349539 
349540 

21187354 21187403 349527 
21187404 21187453 349528 
21187454 21187503 
21187504 21167553 
21187554 21187603 
21187604 21187653 
21187654 21187691 

47922391 47924075 

47919016 47920705 

47514826 47514950 

529227 

529225 

513840 

50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

1685 

169 

125 

Any person having objections to the issue of duplicate Share Certificates. as 
mentioned herein above, may submit the same, in writing, with the Company marke 
to the 'Secretarial Department' at its Registered Office within 15 days from the date o 

holders of the Company instead 
at the website of BSE Limited 

nara Steel have not availed the 
e Exit to the remaining Public 
Paisa Only) per Equity Share 

ent Valuer) ("Offer Price") and 
hares of Rs. 10-1:;ach of Canara 

ance along with other relevant 
er dispatched to the remaining 
Exit Offer" either by registered 

r have entered into an Escrow 
arks Road, Halcyon Complex, 

omoter has opened an Escrow 
aring number 11040200029117 
ited therein an amount of Rs. 
e Crores Only) by way of bank 
ptions Ltd, which is more than 
e Lakhs Eighty Eight Thousand 
ares held by remaining Public 

oter shall acquire the tendered 
per Equity Share and payment 

r Equity Shares during the Exit 
ne year from the closure of Exit 

.ept the payment consideration, 
f the relevant calendar month in 
ent Cycle"). 

r0m. 

ters of Canara Steel Limited 
ercial Corporation Limited) 

publication of this Notice. In the meanwhile, members of the public are hereb Sd/-
cautioned against dealing in the above mentioned Share Certificates. SHASHINDRA BHAT 

For Hero MotoCorp Ltd. 

Neerja Sha~~~ DIRECTOR 
Company Secretaryr ~-----D_IN_-0_0_6_9_61_5_7~ 
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538, 1616, 1620, 1625, 1626 
008, 7019,7020, 7023, 7032 
rt85A7187,7192,7195, 7204, 

1~•,m108870700009291 
80, 2781, 2783, 2789, 2790', 
077~ 078~ 0783, 0792, 07 
1713, 1725, 1735, 1743,174 
42,3671,3719,3734,3735 
4~3948,3949,3950,3955: 
48,2062,2070,2110,2150, 
96,6299,6320,6382,6434 
19, 7520,7524, 7533, 7534, 

045, 7649,7665, 7666, 7667, 
66, 7771,7774,7775, 7776, 

700012343, 2352, 2413, 27 
839,2895,2965,2966,297 

~21, 6831, 6838, 6934, 6946, 
?37, 7642, 7643, 7654, 7659, 
66,7767, 7769,7770,7771, 
02,2816,2821,~'17R1234 
707,8742,8749,8770,877 
051,0053,0061,0062,006 
0001926, 1962, 1988,2010 

i73, 5489, 5518, 5524, 553"1, 
87, 1416, 1418, 1419, 1420, 

6,8440,8455,8457,8460, 
7164,7165,7399,7508,75 
400,3401,3402,3419 344 
69,3883,3887,3948,3949, 

0, 7371, 7375, 7378, 7387, 
9,9240,9244,9255,9263 

j1,9514,9519,9521,9527'. 
2,9643,9646,9652,9656, 
5,9806,9807,9808,9814, 
857,5006,5100,5110,516 
2,6668,6679,6690,6700, 
3,6844,6850,6854,6866, 

49,5250,5253,5254,5328, 
6,5821,5822,5827,5828, 
0, 7451, 7456, 7457, 7463, 
4739,4764,4849,4858,48 
2,5133,5135,5136,5139, 

9,5220,5225, 1078707300 
'81,9738,9824, 10901070 
1,0843,0845,0846,0849, 
1, 1463, 1480, 1504, 1511, 
7,5394,5395,5396,5410,' 
,3786,3788,3789,3794, 

1,9232,9233,9241,9242, 
5,2876,2882,2953,2961, 
-~5, 1149, 1155, 1172, 
Gl<;lUI '1f84/<'1g,< 1076807000 

1,3892,3894,3895,3896, 
77, 1778,2204,2792,2793 
0016212,7457,7511,751 

1, 8532, 8534, 8543, 8546, 
0001918,2235,5318,5322 
3,5600,5615,5618,5619, 
1,5826,5827,5828,5835, 
,6044,6045,6046,6048, 

i,5970,5975,5985,5997 e 
2,3299,3300,3310,3319, 
77,0821,0829,0830,0907 
o, 1485, 1487, 1488, 1489 
i, 2398, 2407, 2478, 2494,'2 
710730001298, 1570, 173 
61,0987,0988,0989, 101 
, 1617, 1618,1627, 1630, 1€ 

cfiT~cliffiIDJJT:-~ 

~ ll ~ ~ -.m ~ 3tR ~ WlR ll+1101q31 ~en ~ ~ cm 
-..m-:::fhhr ~ "GfRT ffl cfiT ~ fcl><TT 1T<ff i I 

0000100 8 1046981 1050980 4,000 

lTm ~ * ~El' '9' ~ ~ q;J ~ Glcll m m m; ~ 
=~ cm ~ * <1>1xqHe ~ ~-40 ~ 59, ~-~ ~ ~ 

o )!'o • c..~ I 307 '9' ~ <R I ~ ~ WRf ~ * ~ ~ * 3l'G'<' 

~ ~ Glcll ~ ~ mm i m ~ ~ ~<& ~ cm 
.,,....,.,.,:~~vfR'rm~~~~~3ITT~~ ~-~ 

~fc);m~, 

2 HML0090263 ffl~~ 

3 HML0090264 f.l1:@r ~ 

4 HML0090263 ffl~~ 
5 HML0086747 f.mR ~~ 

we\ 3lR ~ 1i-C'<.'iti'1<'1 ~ 
~o/ 
~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ 31-1-q-,('j~i-j 31~4>14') 

21187692 21187741 349534 
21187742 21187791 349535 
21187792 21187841 349536 
21187842 21187891 349537 50 
211878.92 21187941 349538 50 
21187942 21187991 349539 50 
21187992 21188028 349540 37 
21187354 21187403 349527 50 
21187404 21187453 349528 50 
21187454 21187503 349529 50 
21187504 21187553 349530 50 
21187554 21187603 349531 50 
21187604 21187653 349532 50 
21187654 21187691 349533 38 

47922391 47924075 529227 1685 

47919016 47920705 529225 1690 

47514826 47514950 513840 125 

%m tjl- o1lTTfi qil 3ffi q;'q;ft ~I -%'<.11<6<! ~ ~ "fro cfi"f.r ~ 3Wffif t "ffi ~ 
WRf <ii~ <tt o1mg ~ 15 WIT <ii ~ @furn -q' q;'q;fi 'fficft"~ foqfc~·c' qil ~ 
<fi«l~~<ii~~1R~ ,~~.;;i,m<i;~cfi)~~WlRw:rro1 

1B1)'-q:f.rcffi<liB<ii~ 3WTl6~~t, ~ mu '~, ~ti fc fi z 41e qii("i .:i -s 

~:off~ 
~./-

~wqf 
~: 12.09.2018 ~•y 


